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1 Álbumes Goldbuch

Elegant Heart

Cuore

Libro firmas Love

Book of Love

Scrapbooking

Caja y álbum Sheep

2
3
4
5
6
7

27051
08160

08173
30x31 cm

47184 29x23 cm

CE57100 13x19 cm

FIRMAS6 25x25 cm

FA-113 28x30 cm

PD140-10 11x15 cm

FAFB022M 18x18 cm

14,42€

15,10€
3,05€
23,99€
13,10€
1,42€
4,10€

* precios sin IVA
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www.servifot.com
96 318 22 13 (Ext. 1)
servifot@servifot.com
@servifotpro

SERVIFOT S.L.
Pol. Ind. Sedaví
C/ Séquia Calvera 34
46910 Sedaví (Valencia)

Sublimación

13 14 15

10 11 12

Marco madera

Caja sorpresa

Marco puzzle

Hucha Mr&Mrs

Calendario Kiss

Bola Love

8
9

10
11
12
13

QF015H 10x15 cm

FB-280-D 8x8x13 cm

IDEA1566 10x15 cm

920081 18x18x5 cm

46019 11x15 cm

GK095W ø 95 cm

4,36€
4,75€
5,95€
3,85€
6,37€
2,13€

Bola Corazón

Llavero Corazón

Pizarra Corazón

Puzzle Corazón

Alfombrilla

14
15
16
17
18

GK250H 9x9x0,5 cm

MR-196

SPS150150002 15x15 cm

PUZ190190001 21x21 cm

MPD200200001

3,50€
0,77€
5,29€
2,39€
1,45€

Taza19 SPM082096092 ø 82 mm 2,58€

16 17 18 19

* precios sin IVA


